
                            53. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2022/2023
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 2. Lauf  ca. 2km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT    A-KLASSE       A-KLA
              NUMMER                                                                   SSEN
                                                                                      PLATZ

            1    266 Rüdisser Marcel      TS Hohenems          0:05:54 M    Jogger            1
            2    212 Mehele Maximilian    Marathon Team Fussac 0:06:03 M    Jogger            2
            3    208 Stoll Jannik         LTC Wangen           0:06:05 M    Jogger            3
            4    569 Künz Noah            KTV Oberriet         0:06:24 M    Jogger            4
            5    236 Stegmüller Fabian    TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:06:25 M 16 Schüler           1
            6    601 Liebschick Günther   Im Wald läufts       0:06:31 M    Jogger            5
            7    209 Künz Raphael         RV DJ`s Bikeshop     0:06:43 M 16 Schüler           2
            8    524 Stegmüller Lukas     TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:06:56 M 19 Junioren          1
            9    272 Röser Simon          TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:07:14 M 16 Schüler           3
           10    595 Zobel Sienna         TV Triesen           0:07:21 W 16 Schüler           1
           11    337 Stegmüller Elias     TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:07:29 M 13 Schüler           1
           12    219 Schoch Brigitte      LAG Gossau           0:07:34 W                      1
           13    340 Haarer Sophie        ULC Bludenz          0:07:37 W 19 Junioren          1
           14    338 Salzgeber Amy        TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:07:45 W 13 Schüler           1
           15    520 Reifler Roland       STV Au SG            0:07:50 M    Jogger            6
           16    238 Sohm Emma            TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:08:05 W 13 Schüler           2
           17    265 Rivero M.Karla-Greta TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:08:07 W 13 Schüler           3
           18    360 Schabel Aliya        TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:08:13 W 13 Schüler           4
           19    561 Wango Munira         TV Widnau            0:08:21 W 13 Schüler           5
           20    539 Röser Lena           TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:08:31 W 19 Junioren          2
           21    294 Morger Raphael       STV Au SG            0:08:42 M 13 Schüler           2
           22    284 Kersten Alena        Mengens Triathleten  0:08:47 W 16 Schüler           2
           23    264 Wund Günter          Marathon Team Fussac 0:08:55 M    Jogger            7
           24    603 Brunhart Anika       TV Eschen Mauren     0:09:01 W 13 Schüler           6
           25    213 Freitag Lucia        TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:09:10 W 10 Schüler           1
           26    581 Frey Marielle        TV Widnau            0:09:11 W 13 Schüler           7
           27    277 Schupp Bernhard      Hörbranz             0:09:20 M    Jogger            8
           28    580 Metzler Selina       TV Schaan            0:09:24 W 13 Schüler           8
           29    292 Morger Valentina     STV Au SG            0:09:28 W 16 Schüler           3
           30    204 Gloger Vera          SG Niederwangen      0:09:31 W                      2
           31    596 Scherrer Leila       TV Widnau            0:09:58 W 19 Junioren          3
           32    296 Dietsche Jerome      STV Au SG            0:10:17 M 10 Schüler           1
           33    214 Jochum Markus        TS Hörbranz          0:10:18 M 10 Schüler           2
           34    502 Byus Ella            TV Schaan            0:10:19 W 13 Schüler           9
           35    506 Byus Grace           TV Schaan            0:10:19 W                      3
           36    593 Metzler Yannick      TV Schaan            0:10:33 M 10 Schüler           3
           37    293 Dietsche Alina       STV Au SG            0:10:34 W 13 Schüler          10
           38    599 Fladenhofer Heinz                         0:11:07 M    Jogger            9
           39    201 Stephan Marc-Anthony Kehlegg              0:11:49 M 13 Schüler           3
           40    206 Galehr Ulrike        Free-Runner          0:12:30 W                      4
           41    361 Nußbaumer Michaela   TRT Vorarlberg       0:12:38 W                      5

                            



                              53. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2022/2023
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 2. Lauf  ca. 2km

         START GESAMT KLASSEN        NAME               ZEIT    VEREIN
        NUMMER  PLATZ   PLATZ

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M     Jogger  
           266      1       1 Rüdisser Marcel           0:05:54 TS Hohenems
           212      2       2 Mehele Maximilian         0:06:03 Marathon Team Fussach
           208      3       3 Stoll Jannik              0:06:05 LTC Wangen

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 10  Schüler 
           296     32       1 Dietsche Jerome           0:10:17 STV Au SG
           214     33       2 Jochum Markus             0:10:18 TS Hörbranz
           593     36       3 Metzler Yannick           0:10:33 TV Schaan

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 13  Schüler 
           337     11       1 Stegmüller Elias          0:07:29 TS Bregenz Vorkloster
           294     21       2 Morger Raphael            0:08:42 STV Au SG
           201     39       3 Stephan Marc-Anthony      0:11:49 Kehlegg

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 16  Schüler 
           236      5       1 Stegmüller Fabian         0:06:25 TS Bregenz Vorkloster
           209      7       2 Künz Raphael              0:06:43 RV DJ`s Bikeshop
           272      9       3 Röser Simon               0:07:14 TS Bregenz Vorkloster

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 19  Junioren
           524      8       1 Stegmüller Lukas          0:06:56 TS Bregenz Vorkloster

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W             
           219     12       1 Schoch Brigitte           0:07:34 LAG Gossau
           204     30       2 Gloger Vera               0:09:31 SG Niederwangen
           506     35       3 Byus Grace                0:10:19 TV Schaan

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 10  Schüler 
           213     25       1 Freitag Lucia             0:09:10 TS Bregenz Vorkloster

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 13  Schüler 
           338     14       1 Salzgeber Amy             0:07:45 TS Bregenz Vorkloster
           238     16       2 Sohm Emma                 0:08:05 TS Bregenz Vorkloster
           265     17       3 Rivero M.Karla-Greta      0:08:07 TS Bregenz Vorkloster

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 16  Schüler 
           595     10       1 Zobel Sienna              0:07:21 TV Triesen
           284     22       2 Kersten Alena             0:08:47 Mengens Triathleten
           292     29       3 Morger Valentina          0:09:28 STV Au SG

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 19  Junioren
           340     13       1 Haarer Sophie             0:07:37 ULC Bludenz
           539     20       2 Röser Lena                0:08:31 TS Bregenz Vorkloster
           596     31       3 Scherrer Leila            0:09:58 TV Widnau



                            53. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2022/2023
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 2. Lauf  ca. 4km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT     A-KL A-KLA
              NUMMER                                                    ASSE  SSEN
                                                                             PLATZ

            1      1 Nüesch Mathias       Primedcoaching Race  0:12:32 M 40         1
            2     19 Spettel Patrick      ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt 0:12:48 M 30         1
            3     30 Benz Fabian          MILA Rheintal        0:13:03 M 20         1
            4      9 Althaus Stefan       Donnschtig Hüpfer    0:13:20 M 30         2
            5     37 Liebschick Günther   Andelsbuch           0:13:25 M 50         1
            6     99 Török Zoltan         MILA Rheintal        0:13:34 M 40         2
            7    135 Redlinger Lisa       TS Lustenau          0:13:51 W 20         1
            8    288 Holzer Markus        Viva con Agua        0:14:08 M 35         1
            9     21 Erath Siegfried      Im Wald läufts       0:14:10 M 55         1
           10      7 Schwar Harald        hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:14:44 M 60         1
           11     92 Anselm Michael       ULC Bludenz          0:14:51 M 35         2
           12    127 Breu Jan             Donnschtig Hüpfer    0:14:56 M 30         3
           13    572 Dornauer Reinhard    Bludesch             0:15:03 M 45         1
           14    604 Bechtiger Iris       SV Rehetobel         0:15:07 W 40         1
           15     64 Lenzi Yannik         Widnau               0:15:18 M 20         2
           16     61 Recktenwald Seline   MILA Rheintal        0:15:24 W 20         2
           17     41 Nachbauer Markus     TRT Vorarlberg       0:15:27 M 45         2
           18     86 Herbst Johannes      Lauftreff Hohenems   0:15:30 M 30         4
           19    166 Isele Lothar         TS Lustenau          0:15:31 M 30         5
           20     34 Indermaur Markus     Mila Rheintal        0:15:35 M 55         2
           21     25 Amann Norbert        Mila Rheintal        0:15:40 M 65         1
           22     90 Mladen Maric         Altstätten           0:15:56 M 55         3
           23     60 Böhler Alexander                          0:15:56 M 30         6
           24     11 Carracedo Javier     Tri Dornbirn         0:16:12 M 35         3
           25    185 Auer Martin          Tri Dornbirn         0:16:19 M 40         3
           26    571 Lichtensteiger Sandr Mila Rheintal        0:16:33 W 40         2
           27    116 Drexler Martin       Lustenau             0:16:34 M 40         4
           28     93 Galehr Bruno         Free Runner          0:16:36 M 55         4
           29     52 Schlanser Toni       MILA Rheintal        0:16:40 M 50         2
           30     65 Lenzi Ewald          Widnau               0:16:49 M 55         5
           31      3 Wörz Stefan          TRI Dornbirn         0:16:55 M 35         4
           32    164 Wuitz Uwe            TS Lustenau          0:16:58 M 50         3
           33     45 König Helmut         hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:16:59 M 60         2
           34    120 Siroky Jan                                0:17:00 M 45         3
           35    600 Liebschick Julia     Andelsbuch           0:17:01 W 20         3
           36     81 Dosch Roman          Rebstein             0:17:02 M 45         4
           37    142 Graf Askia           Mila Rheintal        0:17:03 W 40         3
           38    165 Gasser Jürgen        TS Lustenau          0:17:16 M 50         4
           39     62 Burtscher Martin     TS Weiler            0:17:18 M 45         5
           40     28 Zeleny Sabine        LTC Wangen Lindau    0:17:29 W 40         4
           41    121 Resch Thomas         TS Dornbirn          0:17:33 M 50         5
           42     85 Consoli Bianca       Lauftreff Hohenems   0:17:43 W 20         4
           43     68 Schaller Reinhold    Marathon Team Fussac 0:18:16 M 50         6
           44     72 Härle Peter          Marathon Team Fussac 0:18:17 M 60         3
           45     82 Bitschnau Julia      Bludenz              0:18:35 W 40         5
           46    186 Auer Julia           Tri Dornbirn         0:18:36 W 40         6
           47     54 Berger Helmut        SVC Kleinwalsertal   0:18:42 M 65         2
           48     32 Niedermann Ramona    Pihamola Marbach     0:18:48 W 20         5
           49     31 Buschor Carina       Pihamola Marbach     0:19:15 W 20         6
           50    558 Freitag Petra                             0:19:18 W 40         7
           51     66 Frei Ren‚            Widnau               0:19:19 M 60         4
           52     77 Bösch Marc           Team 2radholly       0:19:27 M 45         6        
           53    602 Gloger Vera                               0:19:35 W 40         8
           54     24 Sieber Peter         Team Habsburg Bar    0:19:47 M 60         5
           55     89 Pfeifer Oliver       ULC Bludenz          0:20:02 M 50         7
           56     13 Geisser Silvia       Team 2radholly       0:20:30 W 40         9
           57     58 Scheiber Herbert     SC Fussach           0:22:10 M 60         6
           58     35 Untersander Hans     Hüpfer               0:23:55 M 70         1



                            53. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2022/2023
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 2. Lauf  ca. 4km

        STA GESAMT KLASSEN        NAME               ZEIT    VEREIN
         RT  PLATZ   PLATZ
        NUM
        MER

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 20          
            30      3       1 Benz Fabian               0:13:03   MILA Rheintal
            64     15       2 Lenzi Yannik              0:15:18   Widnau

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 30          
            19      2       1 Spettel Patrick           0:12:48   ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt
             9      4       2 Althaus Stefan            0:13:20   Donnschtig Hüpfer
           127     12       3 Breu Jan                  0:14:56   Donnschtig Hüpfer

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 35          
           288      8       1 Holzer Markus             0:14:08   Viva con Agua
            92     11       2 Anselm Michael            0:14:51   ULC Bludenz
            11     24       3 Carracedo Javier          0:16:12   Tri Dornbirn

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 40          
             1      1       1 Nüesch Mathias            0:12:32   Primedcoaching Race Team
            99      6       2 Török Zoltan              0:13:34   MILA Rheintal
           185     25       3 Auer Martin               0:16:19   Tri Dornbirn

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 45          
           572     13       1 Dornauer Reinhard         0:15:03   Bludesch
            41     17       2 Nachbauer Markus          0:15:27   TRT Vorarlberg
           120     34       3 Siroky Jan                0:17:00   

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 50          
            37      5       1 Liebschick Günther        0:13:25   Andelsbuch
            52     29       2 Schlanser Toni            0:16:40   MILA Rheintal
           164     32       3 Wuitz Uwe                 0:16:58   TS Lustenau

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 55          
            21      9       1 Erath Siegfried           0:14:10   Im Wald läufts
            34     20       2 Indermaur Markus          0:15:35   Mila Rheintal
            90     22       3 Mladen Maric              0:15:56   Altstätten

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 60          
             7     10       1 Schwar Harald             0:14:44   hellblau.POWERTEAM
            45     33       2 König Helmut              0:16:59   hellblau.POWERTEAM
            72     44       3 Härle Peter               0:18:17   Marathon Team Fussach

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 65          
            25     21       1 Amann Norbert             0:15:40   Mila Rheintal
            54     47       2 Berger Helmut             0:18:42   SVC Kleinwalsertal

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 70          
            35     58       1 Untersander Hans          0:23:55   Hüpfer

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 20          
           135      7       1 Redlinger Lisa            0:13:51   TS Lustenau
            61     16       2 Recktenwald Seline        0:15:24   MILA Rheintal
           600     35       3 Liebschick Julia          0:17:01   Andelsbuch

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 40          
           604     14       1 Bechtiger Iris            0:15:07   SV Rehetobel
           571     26       2 Lichtensteiger Sandra     0:16:33   Mila Rheintal
           142     37       3 Graf Askia                0:17:03   Mila Rheintal


